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Academic Calendar - Odd Semester 2024
For Odd Semester - I, III, V & VII (July 2024 - Dec 2024)
III, V & VII Sem I Sem

(UG-PG) (UG-PG)
0dd Semester Commencement (J uly 2024- Dec 2024) 15-Jul-24 22-Jul-24
B.Tech-2" & 3" Year

15-Jul-24
M. Tech BCA, CA BBA 2 Year

01-Aug-24
ACTIVITIES/EVENTS f DAY / DATE
Orientation & Induction- SANGYAN 2024 \ 15-Jul-24 l July 22 - August 02
Engineer’s Day: Yadupati Singhania Memorial Lecture | Sunday, September 15
i E inati | 1 ill be hel
l\.flld Term Examination, Regular Classes will be held as per September 23 - 27
time table
Sports Meet- UMANG 2024 | Sunday, September 29
Convocation 2024 | Friday, November 8
Last Teaching Day | Saturday, November 16
Commencement of End Term Practical Examinations [ Monday, November 18
Commencement of End Term Theory Examinations | Monday, November 25
End Term Exam Result | Tuesday, December 24
Academic Calendar - Even Semester 2024-25
For Even Semester - I1, 1V, VI & VIII (December 2024-May 2025)
11, IV, VI & VIII (UG-PG)
Even Semester Commencement (Dec 2024 - May 2025) | Tuesday, December 10
ACTIVITIES/EVENTS | DAY / DATE
Mid Term Examination, Regular Classes will be held as per time table | February 10 - 14
Last Teaching Day | Saturday, April 12
Commencement of End Term Practical Examinations | Tuesday, April 15
Commencement of End Term Theory Examinations I Tuesday, April 22
Last day of University End Term Theory Examinations | Saturday, May 3
End Term Exam Result I Friday, May 23
0Odd Semester Commencement (July - Dec 2025) i 14-Jul-25
0
REGISTRAR

SIR PADAMPAT SINGHANIA UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR (RAJASTHAN)



